United States Bowling Congress

Citrus Belt US BC Association

2015 Youth Annual Side Tournament
Official Results
Sorted by Event, Division

Coaches —Adult

Men
Miles K. Wayne.

Women
Briana Swank

Youth - Singles

Masters
Wyatt Hicks

Queens
Deelynn Berrie

Princess
Katie Kipler

Prince
Raymond Terrill

Duchesses
Raelynn Boswell

Dukes
Nick Russell

Adult / Youth Doubles

Division A
Art Guzman/Deelynn Berrie

Division B
Don Ray/Raymond Terrill

Division C

Division D

714

674

530

471

477

491

422

354

1113

1357

Certificate

Certificate

$25.00 Scholarship

$25.00 Scholarship

$25.00 Scholarship

$25.00 Scholarship

$25.00 Scholarship

$25.00 Scholarship

Certificate/ $25.00 Scholarship

Certificate/$25.00 Scholarship



