

Citrus Belt **USBC** Association

2015 Youth Annual Side Tournament Official Results Sorted by Event, Division

<u>Coaches –Adult</u>			
Men	Miles K. Wayne.	714	Certificate
Women	willes K. Wayne.	714	Certificate
women	Briana Swank	674	Certificate
Youth - Singles			
Masters	Wyatt Hicks	530	\$25.00 Scholarship
Queens	Deelynn Berrie	471	\$25.00 Scholarship
Princess	Katie Kipler	477	\$25.00 Scholarship
Prince	Raymond Terrill	491	\$25.00 Scholarship
Duchesse	Raelynn Boswell	422	\$25.00 Scholarship
Dukes	Nick Russell	354	\$25.00 Scholarship
Adult / Youth Doubles			
Division A	Art Guzman/Deelynn Berrie	1113	Certificate/ \$25.00 Scholarship
Division B	Don Ray/Raymond Terrill	1357	Certificate/\$25.00 Scholarship
	Division C		
	Division D		